Ferrari Australasia Pty Ltd — Ferrari 488 GTB, 488 Spider, GTC4 Lusso, GTC4 Lusso T, 488 Pista and 812 Superfast MY2017-2018

Identifying features

VIN (Vehicle identification number)
See attached VIN list

What are the defects?

Due to a manufacturing defect, there is an abnormality in the fuel vapour separator component located between the evaporative emissions canister and the fuel tank.

What are the hazards?

The abnormality poses a risk of fuel vapour leakage, which may result in a fire.

What should consumers do?

Consumers should contact their local Ferrari Dealer to arrange a replacement of the fuel vapour separator, free of charge.

For more information, consumers should contact Ferrari Australasia on 1800 234 392.

Traders who sold this product

Ferrari Authorised Dealer Network

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 1 November 2017 - 31 October 2018

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development
Product category